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Founded in 2013, Golden Well has established itself as a leading provider in industrial safety and 
spill solutions. Our commitment to ensuring safe and efficient workplaces drives our selection of 
top-quality Spill absorbents, spill kits, safety storage cabinets, spill contai ments, bins, carts and 
PPE. With a keen focus on the needs of the industrial sector, Golden Well offers customized 
solutions designed to meet the unique challenges of our clients

Our vision at Golden Well is to be recognized as the foremost authority in industrial safety solutions, 
known for our unparalleled quality products and prompt service.

At Golden Well, we are more than a supplier; we are your trusted partner in building a safer 
industrial environment."
Committed to excellence, Golden Well ensures
Delivery of quality products on time to achieve customer satisfaction
Building win-win relationships with our business partners
Providing essential technical service to our customers
Complying with relevant statutory and regulatory requirements
Continually improving our quality management system by setting and reviewing quality 
objectives.

Golden Well is built on a foundation of respect and integrity. We value every human being, 
embracing respect and tolerance as the cornerstones of our operations. Our team is dedicated to 
ethical practices, striving for excellence in every aspect of our work. We encourage innovation, 
empower our employees, and blend corporate responsibility with entrepreneurial spirit.

GET TO KNOW US

VISION

CORE VALUES

QUALITY POLICY

www.goldenwellksa.com
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GOLDEN WELL TRADING EST. has established itself as one of the go-to suppliers for Safety 
materials.  Our clients appreciate and trust us for our high quality product offering, competitive  
prices, and immediate availability of a wide range of products.
We pride ourselves in providing second to none customer service and sales support  ensuring that 
we execute the right orders at the right place and at the right time.

WHY US

BRANDS WHICH WE SERVE

Products priced very competitively.
Will beat any competitor’s price

As an importer we have a wide range of
products in stcok ready for immediate delviery

Highest quality products
 from reputable international companies

Certified products by reputable
Companies

PRICE

STOCK
AVAILABILITY

QUALITY

INTERNATIONAL
STANDARD COMPLIANCE
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Absorbents are one of the most effective and efficient ways of containing and recovering spilt 
liquids. Having the correct type of absorbents on site will allow you to manage any potential 
workplace spillage. To ensure that you chose the correct type of absorbent, below is a simple guide 
to the colour coding of absorbents.

SPILL ABSORBENTS

OIL & FUEL ABSORBENTS

CHEMICAL / HAZMAT ABSORBENTS

CHEMICAL / HAZMAT ABSORBENTS

NAME COLOR 
White

OIL & FUEL

Absorbent Pads Absorbent Socks Absorbent Pillows Absorbent Pad Roll Absorbent Boom

Absorbent Pads Absorbent Socks Absorbent Pillows Absorbent Pad Roll Absorbent Boom

Absorbent Pads 

Absorbents are available in different thickness and sizes

Absorbent Socks Absorbent Pillows Absorbent Pad Roll Absorbent Boom

All hydrocarbons
including: fuel oil, diesel
petrol, lubricating and
cutting oil

Suitable for dealing with everyday leaks
drips and overspray from machinery
conveyors, valves and also dealing with
outdoor spills on land or water

Locations that use or store chemicals
such as laboratories, drips and overspray
from dip tanks etc.

Suitable for dealing with everyday leaks
drips and overspray from machinery
conveyors, valves

Almost all liquids
including: Acids, alkalies
hydrocarbons,coolants
cutting fluids and water

Oils, coolants, cutting fluid
mild solvents, water

CHEMICAL/
HAZMAT

UNIVERSAL/
MAINTENANCE

Yellow

Gray

LIQUIDS APPLICATION

Industry colour coding for absorbents
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Clean - Dust Free, absorbs on contact, leaves no stains, easy to incinerate and wind resistant
Safe - Contains no hazardous materials, fire resistant, safe for virtually all types of spills
Effective - Soaks up spills fast, no leaching, non-scouring, anti-static and safe for use in food plant 
Highly absorbent - absorbs its own weight (1:1 weight to weight ratio) absorbs better than clay and 
other absorbents.
Environmentally responsible - made from 100% post consumer waste, biodegradable, contains no 
hazardous materials and keeps thousands of tons of solid waste out of landfills annually
Readily available - packaged in 30 lb. poly bags and also for overseas shipment, available through a 
worldwide network of established distributors
OMRI listed

GRAN-SORB® INDUSTRIAL ABSORBENT

Overview

ABSORBENT GRANULES

General Properties of Gran-sorb Industrial Absorbent

32-36 lbs. /cft

< 4.0%

7.0 to 7.5 – Gran-sorb is pH neutral

> 99.0% - Dust Free

1:1 weight to weight ratio; 30 lbs. of
Gran-sorb will absorb 30 lbs. of oil

Packaged in sturdy 30 lb. poly
bags & in one-ton super sacks

Made from 100% post-consumer
waste deinked and recycled paper

fibers. Defined as “paper” by US EPA

Bulk density

Moisture control

pH

Resistance to attrition

Absorbency

Composition & regulatory definition

Product Packaging

Accidents happen, so it’s better to be prepared. Goldenwell offers a complete selection of spill kits 
in a variety of types and sizes to equip you with everything you need to clean-up spills when they 
occur. Quickly and easily clean-up oils, solvents, coolants and other fluids. They are ideal for fast 
response to critical accidents.

EMERGENCY RESPONSE SPILL KITS
Keeping you safe from unexpected spills

OIL & FUEL SPILL KITS
Available sizes

SpillTech USA
5 Gal, 10 Gal, 20 Gal, 30 Gal, 65 Gal, 95 Gal, 174 Gal
and 290 Gal

JetSpill INDIA
25 Ltr, 50 Ltr, 60 Ltr, 80 Ltr, 120 Ltr, 240 Ltr, 360 Ltr
660 Ltr and 1100 Ltr

Spillox INDIA
15 Ltr, 25 Ltr, 50 Ltr, 60 Ltr, 80 Ltr, 120 Ltr, 240 Ltr
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SpillTech USA
5 Gal, 10 Gal, 20 Gal, 30 Gal, 65 Gal, 95 Gal, 174 Gal and 290 Gal

JetSpill INDIA
25 Ltr, 50 Ltr, 60 Ltr, 80 Ltr, 120 Ltr, 240 Ltr, 360 Ltr, 660 Ltr and 1100 Ltr

UNIVERSAL / MAINTENANCE SPILL KITS
Available sizes

SpillTech USA
5 Gal, 10 Gal, 20 Gal, 30 Gal, 65 Gal, 95 Gal, 174 Gal and 290 Gal

JetSpill INDIA
25 Ltr, 50 Ltr, 60 Ltr, 80 Ltr, 120 Ltr, 240 Ltr, 360 Ltr 660 Ltr and 1100 Ltr

Spillox INDIA
15 Ltr, 25 Ltr, 50 Ltr, 60 Ltr, 80 Ltr, 120 Ltr, 240 Ltr

CHEMICAL & HAZMAT SPILL KITS
Available sizes

Contents-only Refill. Conveniently packaged to easily 
restock your Spill Kit. Includes a variety of absorbents to 
handle nearly any type of oil, caustic, hazardous or 
unknown spill.

Available type sizes

SPILL KITS REFILL

Oil & fuel refill
60 Ltr, 80 Ltr, 120 Ltr, 240 Ltr, 360 Ltr, 660 Ltr and 1100 Ltr

Chemical / Hazmat refil
60 Ltr, 80 Ltr, 120 Ltr, 240 Ltr, 360 Ltr, 660 Ltr and 1100 Ltr

Universal / maintenance refill
60 Ltr, 80 Ltr, 120 Ltr, 240 Ltr, 360 Ltr, 660 Ltr and 1100 Ltr

Overpack salvage drum is applicable to temporary storage and transportation of hazardous wastes 
(such as flammable, corrosive and toxic substances), and widely applied in secondary packaging, 
transportation, transfer and spill handling, etc. It is manufactured by one-time rotational molding 
and can realize 100% spill protection. It also has good toughness. Polyethylene is resistant to UV 

OVER PACK SPILL KITS

Oil Selective
5 Gal, 20 Gal, 30 Gal, 65 Gal and 95 Gal

Hazmat
5 Gal, 20 Gal, 30 Gal, 65 Gal and 95 Gal

Universal
5 Gal, 20 Gal, 30 Gal, 65 Gal and 95 Gal

Available type and sizes
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Goldenwell offer a wide range of equipment to contain and store liquids in a safe manner. Our 
containment products meet Oil storage regulations as well as promoting good housekeeping and 
improved safety in the workplace.

SPECIALITY SPILL KITS

SPILL CONTAINMENTS

SPILL PALLETS

PPE Spill kit Hazmat Acid Spill kit Biohazard Spill kit Chemical Lab Spill kit

BP1 BP2 BP4L BP4FW

SP1D SP2DL

SPD2H SP4DL

SP4DH SSP2H

INR30SSP4H
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Fires instantly destroy everything you have ruthlessly, causing major casualties, property damage 
and other consequences. What helps to prevent and control fire hazards? Safe storage is a simple 
measure for avoiding risks. Chemicals classification and grading management is important. 
SYSBEL provides quality Flammable Liquid Safety Cabinets, which will help you to store 
hazardous chemicals safely and reduce fire risks.

IBC TANK SPILL PALLETS

SAFETY CABINETS

SPILL DRIP TRAYS & SPLL BERMS

SPILL TRAYS SPILL DRIP TRAYS CONTAINMENT BERMCONTAINMENT BERM

BB1 BB2 BB2FWBB2FW

DRUM DOLLY GRIT BIN SPIBC2 POLLY DOLLY 



In storing chemicals, colors and labels are generally used for identify different chemicals, so if fires 
occur, it is easy for firemen to indentify hazardous chemicals.

Flammable
Cabinets
Yellow Safety Cabinet
for storing flammable
liquids(low and median
flash point liquid1,
flash pointҕ37.8)

Red Safety Cabinet for
storing paintings, oil and
other flammable
liquids(high flash point
liquid2, flash
point≥37.8�)

Blue Safety Cabinet for
storing corrosive
liquids3

White Safety Cabinet
for storing toxic
chemicals

Green Safety Cabinet
for storing insecticides,
pesticides, disinfectors
and other chemicals

Polyethylene
Corrosive Cabinet for
storing strong
polyethylene or
corrosive chemicals

Combustible
Cabinets

Corrosive
Cabinets

Toxic
Cabinets

Pesticides
Cabinets

Polyethylene
Corrosive Cabinets

TYPES OF CHEMICAL SAFETY CABINETS
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SYSBEL Flammable cabinets for storing flammable liquids (low and median flash point <37.8°C ), 
Reduce the risk of fire, to ensure the safety of life and property.

FLAMMABLE CABINETS

Volume
(Gal/L)

4/15

15/57

30/114

45/170

10/38

12/45

12/45

12/45

15/57

17/64

17/64

22/83

30/114

30/114

45/170

45/170

53/200

54/204

60/227

90/340

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

FM,CE

FM,CE

CE,GA

FM,CE

FM,CE

FM,CE

FM,CE

FM,CE

CE

FM,CE

CE,GA

CE

FM,CE

FM,CE

FM,CE

Single

Three

Six

Nine

Single

Single

Double

Single

Single

Double

Double

Single

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Single

Double

Double

56x43x43

180x47x46

180x90x46

180x133x46

64x59x60

89x59x46

46x109x46

89x59x46

112x59x46

61x109x46

61x109x46

165x60x46

112x109x46

112x109x55

165x109x46

165x109x46

180x109x46

165x60x87

165x86x86

165x109x86

59x50x50

194x54x53

194x97x53

194x140x53

78x66x67

103x66x53

64x116x52.5

103x66x53

126x66x53

75x116x52.5

75x116x52.5

179x67x53

126x116x53

126x116x62

179x116x53

179x116x53

194x116x53

179x67x94

179x93x93

179x116x93

1

3

6

9

1

1

-

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

2

2

3

3

2

2

50

50

50

50

50

50

-

50

50

100

100

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

WA810040

WA031050

WA032050

WA033050

WA810100

WA810120

WA3810120 

WA810122

WA810150

WA810170 

WA3810170

WA810220

WA810300

WA810300C 

WA810450

WA810452 

WA810530 

WA810540

WA810600

WA810860

WA810041

-

-

-

-

WA810121

-

-

-

-

-

WA810221

WA810301

-

WA810451

-

-

WA810541

WA810601

WA810861

WAL040

-

-

-

WAL010

WAL012

WAL03045

WAL012

WAL012

WAL03045

WAL03045

WAL022

WAL03045

-

WAL03045

WAL03045

WAL03045

WAL054

WAL060

WAL090

Certifi
cation

Door
Type

Ext
dimension

(HxWxD/cm)

Packing
dimension

(HxWxD/cm)

Adjustable
Shelves

(Pcs)

Shelf
Loading
Weight
(Kgs.)

Model
(Manual)

Model
(self-close)

Adjustable
Shelve



FM Approved and CE Approved, Compliant with FM Approval Standard for Flammable Liquid 
Storage Cabinets (FM Approval Standard 6050), OSHA OSHA 29 CFR 1910.106 and National Fire 
Protection Association (NFPA) NFPA CODE 30 Specifications , China's State Administration of 
Work Safety "Regulations on the Safety Management of Hazardous Chemicals" 1, GB 24820-2009 
"General Technical Conditions for Laboratory Furniture"
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SYSBEL Flammable cabinets for storing flammable liquids (low and median flash point <37.8°C ), 
Reduce the risk of fire, to ensure the safety of life and property.

OTHER SAFETY CABINETS

CORROSIVE COMBUSTIBLE PESTICIDESTOXIC 

EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT
( PPE ) CABINET

GAS CYLINDER
STORAGE

LITHIUM-ION
BATTERY

POLYETHYLENE
CORROSIVE

4 GALLON 12 GALLON 30 GALLON22 GALLON

45 GALLON 60 GALLON 110 GALLON90 GALLON



OTHER SAFETY EQUIPMENTS

SAFETY CAN OILY WASTE CAN BIOHAZARD WASTE CANMSDS BOX

SELF DRAINING
EYEWASH SHOWER

PORTABLE
EYEWASH STATION

EMERGENCY
SHOWER ROOM

EYEWASH WITH MOBILE
WASTE CART
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CIGARETTE BUTTS
RECEPTACLE

PVC FLOAT TYPE
CONTAINMENT BOOM

WHEELED BINS NON SPARKING
SHOVEL

ROOF LEAK
DIVERTER

EMERGENCY GUIDE
BOOK

SAFETY SHOESPOLYETHYLENE
DISPOSAL BAG

SAFETY GOGGLES SAFETY HELMETS COVERALLSSAFETY WESTS 



GOLDEN WELL TRADING

PO Box 93582, Dammam, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

+966 138321476        +966 545280337        sales@goldenwellksa.com www.goldenwellksa.com
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