















Khalaf ibn Hisham St., Al Khalidiyah Ash Shamaliyah Dist, Dammam, KSA

Clean &



GET TO KNOW US

Founded in 2013, Golden Well has established itself as a leading provider in industrial safety and spill solutions. Our commitment to ensuring safe and efficient workplaces drives our selection of top-quality Spill absorbents, spill kits, safety storage cabinets, spill contai ments, bins, carts and PPE. With a keen focus on the needs of the industrial sector, Golden Well offers customized solutions designed to meet the unique challenges of our clients

VISION

Our vision at Golden Well is to be recognized as the foremost authority in industrial safety solutions, known for our unparalleled quality products and prompt service.

CORE VALUES

Golden Well is built on a foundation of respect and integrity. We value every human being, embracing respect and tolerance as the cornerstones of our operations. Our team is dedicated to ethical practices, striving for excellence in every aspect of our work. We encourage innovation, empower our employees, and blend corporate responsibility with entrepreneurial spirit.

QUALITY POLICY

At Golden Well, we are more than a supplier; we are your trusted partner in building a safer industrial environment."

Committed to excellence, Golden Well ensures

Delivery of quality products on time to achieve customer satisfaction

Building win-win relationships with our business partners

Providing essential technical service to our customers

Complying with relevant statutory and regulatory requirements

Continually improving our quality management system by setting and reviewing quality objectives.



WHY US

GOLDEN WELL TRADING EST. has established itself as one of the go-to suppliers for Safety materials. Our clients appreciate and trust us for our high quality product offering, competitive prices, and immediate availability of a wide range of products.

We pride ourselves in providing second to none customer service and sales support ensuring that we execute the right orders at the right place and at the right time.



Products priced very competitively.
Will beat any competitor's price



Highest quality products from reputable international companies



As an importer we have a wide range of products in stook ready for immediate delviery



Certified products by reputable Companies

BRANDS WHICH WE SERVE







































SPILL ABSORBENTS

Industry colour coding for absorbents

Absorbents are one of the most effective and efficient ways of containing and recovering spilt liquids. Having the correct type of absorbents on site will allow you to manage any potential workplace spillage. To ensure that you chose the correct type of absorbent, below is a simple guide to the colour coding of absorbents.

NAME	COLOR	LIQUIDS	APPLICATION		
OIL & FUEL	White	All hydrocarbons including: fuel oil, diesel petrol, lubricating and cutting oil	Suitable for dealing with everyday leaks drips and overspray from machinery conveyors, valves and also dealing with outdoor spills on land or water		
CHEMICAL/ HAZMAT	Yellow	Almost all liquids including: Acids, alkalies hydrocarbons,coolants cutting fluids and water	Locations that use or store chemicals such as laboratories, drips and overspray from dip tanks etc.		
UNIVERSAL/ MAINTENANCE	Gray	Oils, coolants, cutting fluid mild solvents, water	Suitable for dealing with everyday leaks drips and overspray from machinery conveyors, valves		

OIL & FUEL ABSORBENTS



Absorbent Pads



Absorbent Socks



Absorbent Pillows



Absorbent Pad Roll



Absorbent Boom

CHEMICAL / HAZMAT ABSORBENTS



Absorbent Pads



Absorbent Socks



Absorbent Pillows



Absorbent Pad Roll



Absorbent Boom

CHEMICAL / HAZMAT ABSORBENTS



Absorbent Pads



Absorbent Socks



Absorbent Pillows



Absorbent Pad Roll



Absorbent Boom



[★] Absorbents are available in different thickness and sizes

GRAN-SORB® INDUSTRIAL ABSORBENT

General Properties of Gran-sorb Industrial Absorbent

Bulk density	32-36 lbs./cft			
Moisture control	< 4.0%			
рН	7.0 to 7.5 – Gran-sorb is pH neutral			
Resistance to attrition	> 99.0% - Dust Free			
Absorbency	1:1 weight to weight ratio; 30 lbs. of Gran-sorb will absorb 30 lbs. of oil			
Composition & regulatory definition	Made from 100% post-consumer waste deinked and recycled paper fibers. Defined as "paper" by US EPA			
Product Packaging	Packaged in sturdy 30 lb. poly bags & in one-ton super sacks			





Overview

- Clean Dust Free, absorbs on contact, leaves no stains, easy to incinerate and wind resistant
- Safe Contains no hazardous materials, fire resistant, safe for virtually all types of spills
- Effective Soaks up spills fast, no leaching, non-scouring, anti-static and safe for use in food plant
- Highly absorbent absorbs its own weight (1:1 weight to weight ratio) absorbs better than clay and other absorbents.
- Environmentally responsible made from 100% post consumer waste, biodegradable, contains no hazardous materials and keeps thousands of tons of solid waste out of landfills annually
- Readily available packaged in 30 lb. poly bags and also for overseas shipment, available through a worldwide network of established distributors
- OMRI listed

EMERGENCY RESPONSE SPILL KITS

Keeping you safe from unexpected spills

Accidents happen, so it's better to be prepared. Goldenwell offers a complete selection of spill kits in a variety of types and sizes to equip you with everything you need to clean-up spills when they occur. Quickly and easily clean-up oils, solvents, coolants and other fluids. They are ideal for fast response to critical accidents.

OIL & FUEL SPILL KITS

Available sizes

SpillTech USA

5 Gal, 10 Gal, 20 Gal, 30 Gal, 65 Gal, 95 Gal, 174 Gal and 290 Gal

JetSpill INDIA

25 Ltr, 50 Ltr, 60 Ltr, 80 Ltr, 120 Ltr, 240 Ltr, 360 Ltr 660 Ltr and 1100 Ltr

Spillox INDIA

15 Ltr, 25 Ltr, 50 Ltr, 60 Ltr, 80 Ltr, 120 Ltr, 240 Ltr









CHEMICAL & HAZMAT SPILL KITS

Available sizes

SpillTech USA

5 Gal, 10 Gal, 20 Gal, 30 Gal, 65 Gal, 95 Gal, 174 Gal and 290 Gal

JetSpill INDIA

25 Ltr, 50 Ltr, 60 Ltr, 80 Ltr, 120 Ltr, 240 Ltr, 360 Ltr 660 Ltr and 1100 Ltr

♦ Spillox INDIA

15 Ltr, 25 Ltr, 50 Ltr, 60 Ltr, 80 Ltr, 120 Ltr, 240 Ltr



UNIVERSAL / MAINTENANCE SPILL KITS

Available sizes

SpillTech USA

5 Gal, 10 Gal, 20 Gal, 30 Gal, 65 Gal, 95 Gal, 174 Gal and 290 Gal

JetSpill INDIA

25 Ltr, 50 Ltr, 60 Ltr, 80 Ltr, 120 Ltr, 240 Ltr, 360 Ltr, 660 Ltr and 1100 Ltr



SPILL KITS REFILL

Contents-only Refill. Conveniently packaged to easily restock your Spill Kit. Includes a variety of absorbents to handle nearly any type of oil, caustic, hazardous or unknown spill.

Available type sizes

♦ Oil & fuel refill

60 Ltr, 80 Ltr, 120 Ltr, 240 Ltr, 360 Ltr, 660 Ltr and 1100 Ltr

♦ Chemical / Hazmat refil

60 Ltr, 80 Ltr, 120 Ltr, 240 Ltr, 360 Ltr, 660 Ltr and 1100 Ltr

Universal / maintenance refill

60 Ltr, 80 Ltr, 120 Ltr, 240 Ltr, 360 Ltr, 660 Ltr and 1100 Ltr

OVER PACK SPILL KITS

Overpack salvage drum is applicable to temporary storage and transportation of hazardous wastes (such as flammable, corrosive and toxic substances), and widely applied in secondary packaging, transportation, transfer and spill handling, etc. It is manufactured by one-time rotational molding and can realize 100% spill protection. It also has good toughness. Polyethylene is resistant to UV



Available type and sizes

Oil Selective

5 Gal, 20 Gal, 30 Gal, 65 Gal and 95 Gal

Hazmat

5 Gal, 20 Gal, 30 Gal, 65 Gal and 95 Gal

Universal

5 Gal, 20 Gal, 30 Gal, 65 Gal and 95 Gal





SPECIALITY SPILL KITS







Hazmat Acid Spill kit



Biohazard Spill kit



Chemical Lab Spill kit

SPILL CONTAINMENTS

Goldenwell offer a wide range of equipment to contain and store liquids in a safe manner. Our containment products meet Oil storage regulations as well as promoting good housekeeping and improved safety in the workplace.

SPILL PALLETS



BP1



BP2



BP4L



BP4FW



SP4DH



SSP2H



SP1D



SP2DL



SPD2H



SP4DL



SSP4H



INR30



IBC TANK SPILL PALLETS









BB1



BB2FW

BB2FW









DRUM DOLLY

GRIT BIN

SPIBC2

POLLY DOLLY

SPILL DRIP TRAYS & SPLL BERMS









SPILL TRAYS

SPILL DRIP TRAYS

CONTAINMENT BERM

CONTAINMENT BERM

SAFETY CABINETS

Fires instantly destroy everything you have ruthlessly, causing major casualties, property damage and other consequences. What helps to prevent and control fire hazards? Safe storage is a simple measure for avoiding risks. Chemicals classification and grading management is important. SYSBEL provides quality Flammable Liquid Safety Cabinets, which will help you to store hazardous chemicals safely and reduce fire risks.





TYPES OF CHEMICAL SAFETY CABINETS

In storing chemicals, colors and labels are generally used for identify different chemicals, so if fires occur, it is easy for firemen to indentify hazardous chemicals.



FLAMMABLE CABINETS

SYSBEL Flammable cabinets for storing flammable liquids (low and median flash point <37.8°C), Reduce the risk of fire, to ensure the safety of life and property.

Volume (Gal/L)	Certifi cation	Door Type	Ext dimension (HxWxD/cm)	Packing dimension (HxWxD/cm)	Adjustable Shelves (Pcs)	Shelf Loading Weight (Kgs.)	Model (Manual)	Model (self-close)	Adjustable Shelve
4/15	CE	Single	56x43x43	59x50x50	1	50	WA810040	WA810041	WAL040
15/57	CE	Three	180x47x46	194x54x53	3	50	WA031050	-	-
30/114	CE	Six	180x90x46	194x97x53	6	50	WA032050	-	-
45/170	CE	Nine	180x133x46	194x140x53	9	50	WA033050	-	-
10/38	CE	Single	64x59x60	78x66x67	1	50	WA810100	-	WAL010
12/45	FM,CE	Single	89x59x46	103x66x53	1	50	WA810120	WA810121	WAL012
12/45	FM,CE	Double	46x109x46	64x116x52.5	-	-	WA3810120	-	WAL03045
12/45	CE,GA	Single	89x59x46	103x66x53	1	50	WA810122	-	WAL012
15/57	FM,CE	Single	112x59x46	126x66x53	1	50	WA810150	-	WAL012
17/64	FM,CE	Double	61x109x46	75x116x52.5	1	100	WA810170	-	WAL03045
17/64	FM,CE	Double	61x109x46	75x116x52.5	1	100	WA3810170	-	WAL03045
22/83	FM,CE	Single	165x60x46	179x67x53	3	50	WA810220	WA810221	WAL022
30/114	FM,CE	Double	112x109x46	126x116x53	1	100	WA810300	WA810301	WAL03045
30/114	CE	Double	112x109x55	126x116x62	1	100	WA810300C	-	-
45/170	FM,CE	Double	165x109x46	179x116x53	2	100	WA810450	WA810451	WAL03045
45/170	CE,GA	Double	165x109x46	179x116x53	2	100	WA810452	-	WAL03045
53/200	CE	Double	180x109x46	194x116x53	3	100	WA810530	-	WAL03045
54/204	FM,CE	Single	165x60x87	179x67x94	3	100	WA810540	WA810541	WAL054
60/227	FM,CE	Double	165x86x86	179x93x93	2	100	WA810600	WA810601	WAL060
90/340	FM,CE	Double	165x109x86	179x116x93	2	100	WA810860	WA810861	WAL090



























4 GALLON

12 GALLON

22 GALLON

30 GALLON









45 GALLON

60 GALLON

90 GALLON

110 GALLON

FM Approved and CE Approved, Compliant with FM Approval Standard for Flammable Liquid Storage Cabinets (FM Approval Standard 6050), OSHA OSHA 29 CFR 1910.106 and National Fire Protection Association (NFPA) NFPA CODE 30 Specifications , China's State Administration of Work Safety "Regulations on the Safety Management of Hazardous Chemicals" 1, GB 24820-2009 "General Technical Conditions for Laboratory Furniture"

OTHER SAFETY CABINETS

SYSBEL Flammable cabinets for storing flammable liquids (low and median flash point $<37.8^{\circ}$ C), Reduce the risk of fire, to ensure the safety of life and property.









CORROSIVE

COMBUSTIBLE

TOXIC

PESTICIDES



EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT (PPE) CABINET



GAS CYLINDER STORAGE



LITHIUM-ION BATTERY



POLYETHYLENE CORROSIVE

OTHER SAFETY EQUIPMENTS



SAFETY CAN



OILY WASTE CAN



MSDS BOX



BIOHAZARD WASTE CAN



SELF DRAINING EYEWASH SHOWER



PORTABLE EYEWASH STATION



EYEWASH WITH MOBILE WASTE CART



EMERGENCY SHOWER ROOM



CIGARETTE BUTTS RECEPTACLE



PVC FLOAT TYPE CONTAINMENT BOOM



WHEELED BINS



NON SPARKING SHOVEL



POLYETHYLENE DISPOSAL BAG



ROOF LEAK DIVERTER



EMERGENCY GUIDE BOOK



SAFETY SHOES



SAFETY GOGGLES



SAFETY HELMETS



SAFETY WESTS



COVERALLS

